

Fiberizer™ Mobile Scope

Software Release Notes

Fiberizer Mobile Scope Client App

For iOS mobile devices

Software Installation Notes:

- 1. Download and install the <u>Fiberizer Mobile Scope</u> (<u>for iPAD and iPhone</u>) application from the Apple® AppStore <u>https://apps.apple.com/by/app/fiberizer-mobile-scope/id1642906169</u>.
- 2. Alternatively use the QR code on https://www.veexinc.com/apps?product=Apps for downloading and installation.

Software version: 1.0.23 December 14, 2022

Release Scope:

Initial Release. General availability.

Features and Improvements:

- 1. Support of the VeEX WiFi Fiberscope (DI-3000).
- 2. Pass/Fail Analysis in accordance with IEC-61300-3-35 standards.
- 3. Save image results in .jpg files format.
- 4. Share results via email and Fiberizer Cloud



Fiberizer™ Mobile Scope

Software Release Notes

© 2022 VeEX Inc. All rights reserved.

VeEX, VePAL, ReVeal, VeExpress, V-SAM, V-SCAN, Multi-BERT, Fiberizer and the V logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of VeEX Incorporated, or one of its affiliates. All other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Some features listed in this document require software options that may require paid activation or license and may or may not be available in all products. VeEX Inc., reserves the right to change product offerings or specifications without notice.